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Race 122 (8) JW12 1Xpol 500 m             

. KR Club Gent [De Clercq Julie (05/16/004)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van der Straeten Linde (04/16/004)]

. K.R.Brugge [Zenasni Louiza (04/16/002)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Phoebe (05/16/008)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Neus Erin (04/16/012)]

. RCND [Ricard Pauline (04.16.501)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [  De Ripainsel Camille (04.16.502)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [ Gabriel Emma (02.16.508)]

Race 123 (6) JM12 2X 500 m             

. Gentse RS [Buggenhout Andreas (05/16/019) /Dequinnemaere Anton

(04/16/013)]

. KR Club Gent [Goossens Maxim (04/16/006) /Laureyns Neal (05/16/005)]

. K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/16/002) /Wielfaert Lucas (05/16/015)]

. K.R.Brugge [Vinke Lennart (05/16/009) /Van De Moortele Stan

(05/16/001)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Vizer Milan (04/16/018) /Dewever Matisse (04/16/017)]

. Mixed R.C.N.S.M.Namur / S.R.U.N.Liège [  Storder Nthan (04.16.503)

/Compere Tom (-)]

Race 124 (10) JM14 4X 1000 m             

. Gentse RS [Marginet J (02/16/047) /De Oliveira Pimenta A (03/16/014)

/De Bondt L (02/16/021) /Devisscher R (02/16/014)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Wolff R (2002) /Fasswald C (2002) /Philips J

(2002) /Davidov N (2002)]

. KR Club Gent [Laureyns D (03/16/009) /Lambrechts Z (03/16/008)

/Detremmerie M (03/16/006) /Hillaert T (03/16/028)]

. K.R.Brugge [Halcrow J (02/16/026) /De Baene L (03/16/002) /Van de

Velde  F (01/16/003) /Badawi K (02/16/017)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van Acker B (03/16/005) /Pottie A (03/16/003) /De Clerck M

(02/16/004) /Wielfaert T (02/16/025)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Caers W (02/16/027) /Puzio L (03/16/024) /Puelinckx M

(03/16/031) /De Schoenmakere D (03/16/022)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Cubukcu T (02/16/029) /Cool M (02/16/028) /Adams J

(02/16/031) /Verbanck W (02/16/044)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rodrigues J (03/16/026) /Habtie K (03/16/023) /Van Belle A

(03/16/032) /Rodenburg S (03/16/025)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly F (02.16.503) /  Ouamar Z (03.16.502) /Loicq T

(02.16.501) /Falmagne C (03.16.504)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Janus S (2002) /Kiehl P (2002) /Haske M (2002)

/Hollaender B (2002)]

Race 125 MX 1X 1000 m             

Race 201 (8) M 1X 1000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Brys Tim (92/16/006)]

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/16/010)]

. KR Club Gent [Haerinck Simon (85/16/002)]

. KR Club Gent [Van Waeleghem Tom (97/16/013)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Mercier Gaston (97.16.506)]

. RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.16.501)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Perot Vincent (91.16.501)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Drüke Dominik (1992)]

Race 202 (5) LM 1X 1000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Brys Tim (92/16/006)]

. RCN Tournai [Maertens François (95.16.501)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Ridder Sebastian (1989)]

. 3Y [Albos Martin (96.16.507)]

. 3Y [Vandeghinste Félix (96.16.505)]

Race 203 (13) JW 1X 1000 m             

. Essener RRV (GER) [Burbott Paula (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Drenker Ariane (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Meintrup Svenja (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Michalik Nele (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Weber Nike (1999)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Boels Axelle (98/16/013)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Dessein Jolien (98/16/014)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Vermeulen Rosanne (01/16/037)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Zenner Dagmar (00/16/022)]

. RARC- KAWV [Anslot Florence (00/16/016)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Margot (00.16.504)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Vieslet Clarisse (00.16.517)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Schlichting Pia (1999)]
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Race 204 (2) M 2- 1000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Kint Sam (92/16/009) /Rabaey Ward (92/16/003)]

. Mixed C.R.Bruxelles / K.R.Z.V. De Maas Rotterdam (NED) [Pronk Peter

(61.16.512) /Vervoort Bastiaan (1992)]

Race 205 (17) JM 2X 1000 m             

. C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.16.510) /de Graeve Luc (99.16.510)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Carciola Gianluca (1999) /Weissbäcker Luca

(1999)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Drenker Darius (1998) /Liebich Felix (1999)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Philipps Christoph (2000) /Schwill Marc (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Schlichting Nick (2000) /Große Jan (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Wilking Paul (2001) /Rasch Paul (2001)]

. KR Club Gent [Goossens Mauro (00/16/009) /Kohl Simon (00/16/010)]

. KR Club Gent [Quiquempoix Tom (00/16/015) /Van Belle Boris

(01/16/032)]

. KR Club Gent [Van Hoecke Sil (99/16/006) /Cremery Cesar (99/16/032)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van de Walle Kian (01/16/016) /Van Ryckeghem Lowie

(00/16/023)]

. Mixed Essener RRV (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) [Halle Conrad (2000)

/Thalhofer Mathias (1999)]

. Mixed RARC- KAWV / The Oar [Eyskens Haig (00/16/017) /Van Damme

Casper (00/16/041)]

. Mixed RARC- KAWV / The Oar [Segers Jeroen (98/16/012) /Haverhals

Ziggy (99/16/035)]

. RCND [Lava Alois (00.16.506) /Tuerlinckx Jules (00.16.513)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Demortier Thomas (00.16.509) /  Gauthy Louis

(00.16.510)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Baroudel Gaspard (2001) /Crosbie Hector

(2000)]

. 3Y [  Colette Sacha (98.16.506) /  Albos Joris (99.16.509)]

Race 206 (5) W 4X 1000 m             

. Gentse RS [Fabri S (91/16/002) /Peeters A (97/16/011) /Crombeen T

(83/16/002) /Vercruyssen J (95/16/012)]

. Gentse RS [Laureyns M (90/16/002) /Verbelen D (92/16/005) /De Decker

A (75/16/003) /De Reu K (84/16/001)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel E (91/16/001) /Van Lint A (97/16/015) /Boels A

(98/16/013) /Dessein J (98/16/014)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Casteels Z (95/16/009) /Van Belleghem H (96/16/015) /De

Bock Y (97/16/017) /De Rycke  L (94/16/009)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Vieslet C (00.16.517) /Compere I (00.16.512) /Rox L

(90.16.501) /Contessi L (95.16.502)]

Race 207 (4) JM 8+ 1000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Kohl S (00/16/010) /Goossens M (00/16/009) /Seye L

(00/16/012) /De Clercq M (00/16/006) /Defraigne A (99/16/027)

/Detremmerie V (99/16/005) /Van Hoecke S (99/16/006) /Cremery C

(99/16/032) / Cox : Quiquempoix T (00/16/015)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Colpaert M (99/16/019) /Beerlandt L (99/16/017)

/Catrijsse W (00/16/026) /Goloivanenko V (98/16/021) /Nagels L

(00/16/025) /Deswaef A (99/16/040) /Artois L (00/16/043) /Barbez Q

(00/16/024) / Cox : Grunewald T (01/16/019)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Theys T (98/16/017) /De Rammelaere K (99/16/010)

/Ghyselinck J (98/16/019) /Schellaert P (98/16/016) /Gevaert B

(98/16/015) /Van Campe C (99/16/013) /Faes Z (99/16/011) /Chalmet F

(01/16/012) / Cox : Ameel A (87/16/002)]

. Mixed Essener RRV (GER) / Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Drenker D (1998)

/Liebich F (1999) /Caciolo G (1999) /Rasch P (2001) /Wilking P (2001)

/Philipps C (2000) /Schwill M (2000) /Weissbäcker L (1999) / Cox : Müller

H (1998)]

Race 208 (4) W 1X 1000 m             

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Klung Fabienne (1997)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline (94/16/012)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/16/005)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Kampmann Laura (1997)]

Race 209 (3) W 2- 1000 m             

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Kipphardt Anna-Maria (1989) /Barz Julia (1995)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel Evelien (91/16/001) /Van Lint Amber (97/16/015)]

. K.R.S.Gent [De Rycke  Laura (94/16/009) /Casteels Zoë (95/16/009)]

Race 210 (2) JM 2- 1000 m             

. K.R.S.Gent [Zenner Arne (00/16/019) /Steyaert Henri (01/16/014)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Vandorpe Valentin (98.16.520) /Harvengt Steven

(99.16.501)]

Race 211 (9) JW 2X 1000 m             

. Essener RRV (GER) [Schneider Celina (2001) /Sonnenschein Lara

(2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Weber Nike (1999) /Burbott Paula (2000)]

. KR Club Gent [Vanhyfte Isaline (98/16/032) /Rijckaert Emilie (00/16/011)]

. KR Club Gent [Vincke Emma (00/16/039) /Vandeven Justine (00/16/020)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Gysel Axelle (01/16/020) /Callebaut Céline

(00/16/048)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Claus Herlinde (00/16/021) /Van Amersfoorth Emma

(00/16/018)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Cool Maria-Alexandra (01/16/033) /Van de Putte Leah

(01/16/035)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ghiot Camille (00.16.518) /Kramski Elisa (00.16.511)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Vieslet Clarisse (00.16.517) /Compere Inès (00.16.512)]

Race 212 (2) M 4X 1000 m             

. Gentse RS [Deweert X (99/16/025) /Vanderdeelen R (97/16/009)

/Dekeyser K (in aanvraag) /De Catelle B (99/16/021)]

. KR Club Gent [Vandenbussche I (91/16/006) /Brys T (92/16/006)

/Haerinck S (85/16/002) /Danneels K (91/16/004)]
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Race 213 (4) M 4- 1000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne C (97/16/010) /Defraigne A (99/16/027) /Kint S

(92/16/009) /Rabaey W (92/16/003)]

. KR Club Gent [Lambrechts J (95/16/005) /Lambrechts T (95/16/006) /Van

Waeleghem T (97/16/013) /Detremmerie V (99/16/005)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Schollaert T (93/16/004) /van Belle A (88/16/004) /Van

Cauwenberghe W (96/16/010) /Vanschoenbeek G (92/16/008)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Thiesbrummel J (1997) /Kinda-Olinga F (1998)

/Kovacs B (1998) /Böning P (1989)]

Race 214 (4) JM 4X 1000 m             

. Essener RRV (GER) [Halle C (2000) /Schmidt N (2000) /Große J (2001)

/Schlichting N (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Wilking P (2001) /Philipps C (2000) /Schwill M

(2000) /Weissbäcker L (1999)]

. Gentse RS [De Fauw L (01/16/021) /Coppens T (00/16/028) /Van

Hemelryck R (00/16/034) /D'Hulster T (99/16/033)]

. KR Club Gent [Kohl S (00/16/010) /Goossens M (00/16/009) /Seye L

(00/16/012) /De Clercq M (00/16/006)]

Race 215 (23) JM 1X 1000 m             

. C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.16.510)]

. C.R.Bruxelles [de Graeve Luc (99.16.510)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Rasch Paul (2001)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Caciolo Gianluca ()]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Drenker Darius (1998)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Liebich Felix (1999)]

. KR Club Gent [Detremmerie Vincent (99/16/005)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Barbez Quinten (00/16/024)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Grunewald Tom (01/16/019)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vandaele Conan (99/16/016)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van der Burght Nicolaas (01/16/017)]

. RARC- KAWV [Eyskens Haig (00/16/017)]

. RARC- KAWV [Segers Jeroen (98/16/012)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Decoster Flavio (01.16.506)]

. RCND [Lava Alois (00.16.506)]

. RCND [Rommel Thibaut (00.16.517)]

. RCND [Tuerlinckx Jules (00.16.513)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [  Gauthy Louis (00.16.510)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Demortier Thomas (00.16.509)]

. The Oar [Haverhals Ziggy (99/16/035)]

. The Oar [Van Damme Casper (00/16/041)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Thalhofer Mathias (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Crosbie Hector (2000)]

Race 216 (5) W 2X 1000 m             

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Quattelbaum Lisa (1995) /Eichholz Julia (1995)]

. KR Club Gent [van Ovost Esther (95/16/013) /Hautekeete Chloé

(97/16/004)]

. K.R.S.Gent [De Bock Sophie (94/16/011) /Sueys Lucy (96/16/014)]

. RARC- KAWV [Van Dijck Marjan (88/16/003) /Smalle Eleonore

(90/16/001)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Rox Lisa (90.16.501) /Contessi Lola (95.16.502)]

Race 217 (7) M 2X 1000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/16/010) /Defraigne Arnaud

(99/16/027)]

. KR Club Gent [Lambrechts Jasper (95/16/005) /Lambrechts Tijs

(95/16/006)]

. KR Club Gent [Rabaey Ward (92/16/003) /Kint Sam (92/16/009)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rosseel Cedric (97/16/023) /Bogaert Emiel (97/16/022)]

. Mixed R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) [Drüke

Dominik (1992) /Weiler  Fabian (1990)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Hevesi Attila (00.16.507) /Hevesi Zalan (96.16.504)]

. 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien (97.16.513) /Albos Martin (96.16.507)]

Race 218 (2) JM 4- 1000 m             

. K.R.S.Gent [Faes Z (99/16/011) /Van Campe C (99/16/013) /Schellaert P

(98/16/016) /Ghyselinck J (98/16/019)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Theys T (98/16/017) /De Rammelaere K (99/16/010)

/Gevaert B (98/16/015) /Chalmet F (01/16/012)]

Race 219 (7) JW 4X 1000 m             

. Essener RRV (GER) [Meintrup S (2000) /Sonnenschein L (2001)

/Schneider C (2001) /Zörner J (2000)]

. Gentse RS [De Fauw N (98/16/023) /Dumont L (00/16/029)

/Vanderdeelen I (00/16/027) /Guilbert M (99/16/022)]

. KR Club Gent [Vanhyfte I (98/16/032) /Union M (01/16/022) /Vandeven J

(00/16/020) /Decuyper R (00/16/007)]

. KR Club Gent [Vincke E (00/16/039) /Rijckaert E (00/16/011) /Esselen M

(00/16/008) /Cremery S (00/16/037)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vandenhouweele I (98/16/022) /Edwards M

(99/16/020) /Vanparys E (99/16/015) /Colpaert L (99/16/018)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Zenner D (00/16/022) /Claus H (00/16/021) /Van

Amersfoorth E (00/16/018) /Vermeulen R (01/16/037)]

. Mixed E.T.U.F. Essen (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) / Witten (GER)

[Michalik N (2000) /Rose c (1999) /Steinau A (2000) /Reif H (2000)]

Race 220 (3) W 8+ 1000 m             

. Gentse RS [De Caesemaeker S (99/16/023) /De Leenheer G (98/16/024)

/Soetaert S (99/16/024) /De Fauw N (98/16/023) /Vanderdeelen I

(00/16/027) /Guilbert M (99/16/022) /Dumont L (00/16/029) /Jacobs E

(98/16/026) / Cox : Dumont Y (99/16/037)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Kipphardt A (1989) /Ott F (1997) /Quattelbaum L

(1995) /Klung F (1997) /Eicholz J (1995) /Hoos E (1989) /Barz J (1995)

/Fütterer L (1997) / Cox : Müller M (1997)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel E (91/16/001) /Van Lint A (97/16/015) /Boels A

(98/16/013) /Dessein J (98/16/014) /Casteels Z (95/16/009) /Van

Belleghem H (96/16/015) /De Bock Y (97/16/017) /De Rycke  L

(94/16/009) / Cox : Ameel A (87/16/002)]
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Race 221 (5) M 8+ 1000 m             

. Gentse RS [Avoux M (92/16/004) /Van Camp A (89/16/002) /Dekeyser K

(in aanvraag) /Deconinck J (89/16/003) /Tison F (93/16/007) /De Catelle

B (99/16/021) /Vanderdeelen A (95/16/011) /Deweert X (99/16/025) / Cox

: Danneels K (00/16/035)]

. KR Club Gent [Kint S (92/16/009) /Rabaey W (92/16/003) /Van

Waeleghem T (97/16/013) /Defraigne C (97/16/010) /Haerinck S

(85/16/002) /Brys T (92/16/006) /Danneels K (91/16/004)

/Vandenbussche I (91/16/006) / Cox : Vanhyfte I (98/16/032)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Serlez M (94/16/004) /Lambregt L (94/16/010)

/Dubois B (89/16/005) /Dubois B (-) /Laloo S (87/16/004) /Van Roy W

(71/16/003) /Vanparys R (94/16/005) /Brys A (94/16/003) /Dubois A

(86/16/004) / Cox : Colpaert N (97/16/016)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rosiers S (95/16/020) /van Belle A (88/16/004) /Van Durme

D (90/16/004) /Schollaert T (93/16/004) /Claeys R (97/16/006) /Besard M

(95/16/019) /Vanschoenbeek G (92/16/008) /Boutaine P (95/16/008) /

Cox : Ameel A (87/16/002)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Kovacs B (1998) /Kinda-Olinga F (1998) /Böning P

(1989) /Lauterbach M (1994) /Ridder S (1989) /Drüke D (1992)

/Thiesbrummel J (1997) /Heil J (1996) / Cox : Freund M (1996)]

Race 222 (43) JM14 1Xpol 1000 m             

. Gentse RS [De Bondt Lino (02/16/021)]

. Gentse RS [De Oliveira Pimenta Afonso (03/16/014)]

. Gentse RS [Marginet Jelle (02/16/047)]

. KR Club Gent [Detremmerie Mathis (03/16/006)]

. KR Club Gent [Esselen Pierre-Henri (03/16/007)]

. KR Club Gent [Hillaert Thimo (03/16/028)]

. KR Club Gent [Lambrechts Zeger (03/16/008)]

. KR Club Gent [Laureyns Dean (03/16/009)]

. K.R.Brugge [Badawi Kassem (02/16/017)]

. K.R.Brugge [De Baene Lukas (03/16/002)]

. K.R.Brugge [De Clerck Mauro (02/16/004)]

. K.R.Brugge [Halcrow Justin (02/16/026)]

. K.R.Brugge [Pottie Arnout (03/16/003)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van Acker Brent (03/16/005)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van de Velde  Felix (01/16/003)]

. K.R.Brugge [Wielfaert Thomas (02/16/025)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Billie (03/16/013)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Neus Lysander (02/16/010)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Adams Jasper (02/16/031)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Caers Wolf (02/16/027)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Cool Maxim (02/16/028)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Cubukcu Teoman (02/16/029)]

. K.R.S.Gent [De Schoenmakere Dries (03/16/022)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Habtie Kobe (03/16/023)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Puelinckx Maxim (03/16/031)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Puzio Lennard (03/16/024)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rodenburg Savin (03/16/025)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rodrigues Joao (03/16/026)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van Belle Alexander (03/16/032)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Verbanck Wout (02/16/044)]

. RCND [  Ricard Simon (02.16.506)]

. RCND [Rosier Guillaume (02.16.504)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [  Ouamar Zakaria (03.16.502)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly Florian (02.16.503)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Falmagne Charles (03.16.504)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Loicq Theo (02.16.501)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin (02.16.509)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Haske Mathis (2002)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Hollaender Benedikt (2002)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Janus Simon (2002)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Kiehl Patrick (2002)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Bannister Finn (2002)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Pikovsky Stan (2002)]

Race 223 (10) JW14 2X 1000 m             

. Gentse RS [Guilbert Mazarine (02/16/011) /Spillebeen Tine (03/16/036)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Hufnagel Jette (2002) /Siekerkotte Lena (2002)]

. K.R.Brugge [Claeys Janne (03/16/004) /De Bruycker Marthe (02/16/002)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Beerlandt Fleur (02/16/009) /De Blauwe Annalies

(03/16/011)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nagels Rania (02/16/006) /Steen  Ranie (02/16/008)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Osaer Lente (03/16/037) /Van Roy Astrid (03/16/012)]

. Mixed Gentse RS / R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Deweert Cara (03/16/015) /Joris

Eloise (03.15.502)]

. Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / S.R.U.N.Liège [Lenom Jeanne (02.16.502) /

Gabriel Emma (02.16.508)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Luetkenhorst Josephine (2002) /ter Schmitten Saskia

(2002)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Menning Merret (2003) /Hanke Marie (2003)]

Race 224 (7) Mbeg 1X 1000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Detremmerie Vincent (99/16/005)]

. KR Club Gent [Haerinck Simon (85/16/002)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Decoster Flavio (01.16.506)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [  Gauthy Louis (00.16.510)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Demortier Thomas (00.16.509)]

. 3Y [  Albos Joris (99.16.509)]

. 3Y [  Colette Sacha (98.16.506)]

Race 225 (4) Wbeg 2X 1000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Cremery Susanne (00/16/037) /Decuyper Rachel

(00/16/007)]

. KR Club Gent [Esselen Marie (00/16/008) /Vandeven Justine (00/16/020)]

. KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/16/011) /Vincke Emma (00/16/039)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Vieslet Clarisse (00.16.517) /Compere Inès (00.16.512)]
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Race 301 (8) M 1X 250 m             

. KR Club Gent [Brys Tim (92/16/006)]

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/16/010)]

. KR Club Gent [Haerinck Simon (85/16/002)]

. KR Club Gent [Van Waeleghem Tom (97/16/013)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Mercier Gaston (97.16.506)]

. RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.16.501)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Perot Vincent (91.16.501)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Drüke Dominik (1992)]

Race 302 (5) LM 1X 250 m             

. KR Club Gent [Brys Tim (92/16/006)]

. RCN Tournai [Maertens François (95.16.501)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Ridder Sebastian (1989)]

. 3Y [Albos Martin (96.16.507)]

. 3Y [Vandeghinste Félix (96.16.505)]

Race 303 (12) JW 1X 250 m             

. Essener RRV (GER) [Burbott Paula (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Drenker Ariane (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Meintrup Svenja (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Weber Nike (1999)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Boels Axelle (98/16/013)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Dessein Jolien (98/16/014)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Vermeulen Rosanne (01/16/037)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Zenner Dagmar (00/16/022)]

. RARC- KAWV [Anslot Florence (00/16/016)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Margot (00.16.504)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Joris Eloïse (03.16.503)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Schlichting Pia (1999)]

Race 304 (2) M 2- 250 m             

. KR Club Gent [Kint Sam (92/16/009) /Rabaey Ward (92/16/003)]

. Mixed C.R.Bruxelles / K.R.Z.V. De Maas Rotterdam (NED) [Pronk Peter

(61.16.512) /Vervoort Bastiaan (1992)]

Race 305 (15) JM 2X 250 m             

. C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.16.510) /de Graeve Luc (99.16.510)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Carciola Gianluca (1999) /Weissbäcker Luca

(1999)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Drenker Darius (1998) /Liebich Felix (1999)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Philipps Christoph (2000) /Schwill Marc (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Schlichting Nick (2000) /Große Jan (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Wilking Paul (2001) /Rasch Paul (2001)]

. KR Club Gent [Goossens Mauro (00/16/009) /Kohl Simon (00/16/010)]

. KR Club Gent [Quiquempoix Tom (00/16/015) /Lambrechts Jannes

(01/16/043)]

. KR Club Gent [Van Hoecke Sil (99/16/006) /Cremery Cesar (99/16/032)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van de Walle Kian (01/16/016) /Van Ryckeghem Lowie

(00/16/023)]

. Mixed Essener RRV (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) [Halle Conrad (2000)

/Thalhofer Mathias (1999)]

. Mixed RARC- KAWV / The Oar [Eyskens Haig (00/16/017) /Van Damme

Casper (00/16/041)]

. Mixed RARC- KAWV / The Oar [Segers Jeroen (98/16/012) /Haverhals

Ziggy (99/16/035)]

. RCND [Lava Alois (00.16.506) /Tuerlinckx Jules (00.16.513)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Demortier Thomas (00.16.509) /  Gauthy Louis

(00.16.510)]

Race 306 (5) W 4X 250 m             

. Gentse RS [Fabri S (91/16/002) /Peeters A (97/16/011) /Crombeen T

(83/16/002) /Vercruyssen J (95/16/012)]

. Gentse RS [Laureyns M (90/16/002) /Verbelen D (92/16/005) /De Decker

A (75/16/003) /De Reu K (84/16/001)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel E (91/16/001) /Van Lint A (97/16/015) /Boels A

(98/16/013) /Dessein J (98/16/014)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Casteels Z (95/16/009) /Van Belleghem H (96/16/015) /De

Bock Y (97/16/017) /De Rycke  L (94/16/009)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Vieslet C (00.16.517) /Compere I (00.16.512) /Rox L

(90.16.501) /Contessi L (95.16.502)]

Race 307 (4) JM 8+ 250 m             

. KR Club Gent [Kohl S (00/16/010) /Goossens M (00/16/009) /Seye L

(00/16/012) /De Clercq M (00/16/006) /Defraigne A (99/16/027)

/Detremmerie V (99/16/005) /Van Hoecke S (99/16/006) /Cremery C

(99/16/032) / Cox : Quiquempoix T (00/16/015)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Colpaert M (99/16/019) /Beerlandt L (99/16/017)

/Catrijsse W (00/16/026) /Goloivanenko V (98/16/021) /Nagels L

(00/16/025) /Deswaef A (99/16/040) /Artois L (00/16/043) /Barbez Q

(00/16/024) / Cox : Grunewald T (01/16/019)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Theys T (98/16/017) /De Rammelaere K (99/16/010)

/Ghyselinck J (98/16/019) /Schellaert P (98/16/016) /Gevaert B

(98/16/015) /Van Campe C (99/16/013) /Faes Z (99/16/011) /Chalmet F

(01/16/012) / Cox : Ameel A (87/16/002)]

. Mixed Essener RRV (GER) / Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Drenker D (1998)

/Liebich F (1999) /Caciolo G (1999) /Rasch P (2001) /Wilking P (2001)

/Philipps C (2000) /Schwill M (2000) /Weissbäcker L (1999) / Cox : Müller

H (1998)]

Race 308 (4) W 1X 250 m             

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Klung Fabienne (1997)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline (94/16/012)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/16/005)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Kampmann Laura (1997)]

Race 309 (3) W 2- 250 m             

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Kipphardt Anna-Maria (1989) /Barz Julia (1995)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel Evelien (91/16/001) /Van Lint Amber (97/16/015)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Casteels Zoë (95/16/009) /De Rycke  Laura (94/16/009)]

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 30/08/2016 09:38:30 5/7



Race 310 (1) JM 2- 250 m             

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Vandorpe Valentin (98.16.520) /Harvengt Steven

(99.16.501)]

Race 311 (9) JW 2X 250 m             

. Essener RRV (GER) [Schneider Celina (2001) /Sonnenschein Lara

(2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Weber Nike (1999) /Burbott Paula (2000)]

. KR Club Gent [Vanhyfte Isaline (98/16/032) /Rijckaert Emilie (00/16/011)]

. KR Club Gent [Vincke Emma (00/16/039) /Vandeven Justine (00/16/020)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Gysel Axelle (01/16/020) /Callebaut Céline

(00/16/048)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Claus Herlinde (00/16/021) /Van Amersfoorth Emma

(00/16/018)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Cool Maria-Alexandra (01/16/033) /Van de Putte Leah

(01/16/035)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ghiot Camille (00.16.518) /Kramski Elisa (00.16.511)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Vieslet Clarisse (00.16.517) /Compere Inès (00.16.512)]

Race 312 (2) M 4X 250 m             

. Gentse RS [Deweert X (99/16/025) /Vanderdeelen R (97/16/009)

/Dekeyser K (in aanvraag) /De Catelle B (99/16/021)]

. KR Club Gent [Vandenbussche I (91/16/006) /Brys T (92/16/006)

/Haerinck S (85/16/002) /Danneels K (91/16/004)]

Race 313 (4) M 4- 250 m             

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne C (97/16/010) /Defraigne A (99/16/027) /Kint S

(92/16/009) /Rabaey W (92/16/003)]

. KR Club Gent [Lambrechts J (95/16/005) /Lambrechts T (95/16/006) /Van

Waeleghem T (97/16/013) /Detremmerie V (99/16/005)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Schollaert T (93/16/004) /van Belle A (88/16/004) /Van

Cauwenberghe W (96/16/010) /Vanschoenbeek G (92/16/008)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Thiesbrummel J (1997) /Kovacs B (1998)

/Kinda-Olinga F (1998) /Böning P (1989)]

Race 314 (4) JM 4X 250 m             

. Essener RRV (GER) [Halle C (2000) /Schmidt N (2000) /Große J (2001)

/Schlichting N (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Wilking P (2001) /Philipps C (2000) /Schwill M

(2000) /Weissbäcker L (1999)]

. Gentse RS [De Fauw L (01/16/021) /Coppens T (00/16/028) /Van

Hemelryck R (00/16/034) /D'Hulster T (99/16/033)]

. KR Club Gent [Kohl S (00/16/010) /Goossens M (00/16/009) /Seye L

(00/16/012) /De Clercq M (00/16/006)]

Race 315 (33) JM 1X 250 m             

. C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.16.510)]

. C.R.Bruxelles [de Graeve Luc (99.16.510)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Rasch Paul (2001)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Caciolo Gianluca ()]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Drenker Darius (1998)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Liebich Felix (1999)]

. KR Club Gent [De Clercq Maxim (00/16/006)]

. KR Club Gent [Detremmerie Vincent (99/16/005)]

. KR Club Gent [Lambrechts Jannes (01/16/043)]

. KR Club Gent [Quiquempoix Tom (00/16/015)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Barbez Quinten (00/16/024)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Grunewald Tom (01/16/019)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vandaele Conan (99/16/016)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van der Burght Nicolaas (01/16/017)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Zenner Arne (00/16/019)]

. RARC- KAWV [Eyskens Haig (00/16/017)]

. RARC- KAWV [Segers Jeroen (98/16/012)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Decoster Flavio (01.16.506)]

. RCND [Lava Alois (00.16.506)]

. RCND [Rommel Thibaut (00.16.517)]

. RCND [Tuerlinckx Jules (00.16.513)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [  Ouamar Zakaria (03.16.502)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly Florian (02.16.503)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Falmagne Charles (03.16.504)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Loicq Theo (02.16.501)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [  Gauthy Louis (00.16.510)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Demortier Thomas (00.16.509)]

. The Oar [Haverhals Ziggy (99/16/035)]

. The Oar [Van Damme Casper (00/16/041)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Thalhofer Mathias (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Baroudel Gaspard (2001)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Crosbie Hector (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Davison Alex (2000)]

Race 316 (5) W 2X 250 m             

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Quattelbaum Lisa (1995) /Eichholz Julia (1995)]

. KR Club Gent [van Ovost Esther (95/16/013) /Hautekeete Chloé

(97/16/004)]

. K.R.S.Gent [De Bock Sophie (94/16/011) /Sueys Lucy (96/16/014)]

. RARC- KAWV [Van Dijck Marjan (88/16/003) /Smalle Eleonore

(90/16/001)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Rox Lisa (90.16.501) /Contessi Lola (95.16.502)]

Race 317 (7) M 2X 250 m             

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/16/010) /Defraigne Arnaud

(99/16/027)]

. KR Club Gent [Lambrechts Jasper (95/16/005) /Lambrechts Tijs

(95/16/006)]

. KR Club Gent [Rabaey Ward (92/16/003) /Kint Sam (92/16/009)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rosseel Cedric (97/16/023) /Bogaert Emiel (97/16/022)]

. Mixed R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) [Drüke

Dominik (1992) /Weiler  Fabian (1990)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Hevesi Attila (00.16.507) /Hevesi Zalan (96.16.504)]

. 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien (97.16.513) /Simonts Martin (96/14/515)]
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Race 318 (2) JM 4- 250 m             

. K.R.S.Gent [Faes Z (99/16/011) /Van Campe C (99/16/013) /Schellaert P

(98/16/016) /Ghyselinck J (98/16/019)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Theys T (98/16/017) /De Rammelaere K (99/16/010)

/Gevaert B (98/16/015) /Steyaert H (01/16/014)]

Race 319 (8) JW 4X 250 m             

. Essener RRV (GER) [Meintrup S (2000) /Sonnenschein L (2001)

/Schneider C (2001) /Zörner J (2000)]

. Gentse RS [De Caesemaeker S (99/16/023) /De Leenheer G (98/16/024)

/Soetaert S (99/16/024) /Jacobs E (98/16/026)]

. Gentse RS [De Fauw N (98/16/023) /Dumont L (00/16/029)

/Vanderdeelen I (00/16/027) /Guilbert M (99/16/022)]

. KR Club Gent [Vanhyfte I (98/16/032) /Union M (01/16/022) /Vandeven J

(00/16/020) /Decuyper R (00/16/007)]

. KR Club Gent [Vincke E (00/16/039) /Rijckaert E (00/16/011) /Esselen M

(00/16/008) /Cremery S (00/16/037)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vandenhouweele I (98/16/022) /Edwards M

(99/16/020) /Vanparys E (99/16/015) /Colpaert L (99/16/018)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Zenner D (00/16/022) /Claus H (00/16/021) /Van

Amersfoorth E (00/16/018) /Vermeulen R (01/16/037)]

. Mixed E.T.U.F. Essen (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) / Witten (GER)

[Michalik N (2000) /Rose c (1999) /Steinau A (2000) /Reif H (2000)]

Race 320 (3) W 8+ 250 m             

. Gentse RS [De Caesemaeker S (99/16/023) /De Leenheer G (98/16/024)

/Soetaert S (99/16/024) /De Fauw N (98/16/023) /Vanderdeelen I

(00/16/027) /Guilbert M (99/16/022) /Dumont L (00/16/029) /Jacobs E

(98/16/026) / Cox : Dumont Y (99/16/037)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Kipphardt A (1989) /Ott F (1997) /Quattelbaum L

(1995) /Klung F (1997) /Eicholz J (1995) /Hoos E (1989) /Barz J (1995)

/Fütterer L (1997) / Cox : Müller M (1997)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel E (91/16/001) /Van Lint A (97/16/015) /Boels A

(98/16/013) /Casteels Z (95/16/009) /Dessein J (98/16/014) /Van

Belleghem H (96/16/015) /De Bock Y (97/16/017) /De Rycke  L

(94/16/009) / Cox : Ameel A (87/16/002)]

Race 321 (5) M 8+ 250 m             

. Gentse RS [Avoux M (92/16/004) /Van Camp A (89/16/002) /Dekeyser K

(in aanvraag) /Deconinck J (89/16/003) /Tison F (93/16/007) /De Catelle

B (99/16/021) /Vanderdeelen A (95/16/011) /Deweert X (99/16/025) / Cox

: Danneels K (00/16/035)]

. KR Club Gent [Kint S (92/16/009) /Rabaey W (92/16/003) /Van

Waeleghem T (97/16/013) /Defraigne C (97/16/010) /Haerinck S

(85/16/002) /Brys T (92/16/006) /Danneels K (91/16/004)

/Vandenbussche I (91/16/006) / Cox : Vanhyfte I (98/16/032)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Serlez M (94/16/004) /Lambregt L (94/16/010)

/Dubois B (89/16/005) /Dubois B (-) /Laloo S (87/16/004) /Van Roy W

(71/16/003) /Vanparys R (94/16/005) /Brys A (94/16/003) /Dubois A

(86/16/004) / Cox : Colpaert N (97/16/016)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rosiers S (95/16/020) /van Belle A (88/16/004) /Van Durme

D (90/16/004) /Schollaert T (93/16/004) /Claeys R (97/16/006) /Besard M

(95/16/019) /Vanschoenbeek G (92/16/008) /Boutaine P (95/16/008) /

Cox : Ameel A (87/16/002)]

. TVK Essen (GER) [Kovacs B (1998) /Kinda-Olinga F (1998) /Böning P

(1989) /Lauterbach M (1994) /Ridder S (1989) /Drüke D (1992)

/Thiesbrummel J (1997) /Heil J (1996) / Cox : Freund M (1996)]
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